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DESCRIPTION

- Full run tirr

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
W [mm]
H [mm]
Waga [kg]

Typ
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PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN

TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRIZIEMYSLU | MOTORYZACIDI

M18PRCDAB+-0
558.80

411.50

172.00

10.90

radio/tadowarka

y e with M18™ 5.0
« Supplied without battery and charger.
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SYMBOL: 4933472112 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee promo EAN: 4058546325084

M18 PRCDAB+-0 - Radio charger M18™ PACKOUT™,

4933472112

- Voltage (DC): 18 V

+ Voltage (AC): 220 - 240 V

+ Battery type: Li-ion

+ Dimensions: 558.8 x 411.5 x 172 mm
* Tuning range AM: 522 - 1620 kHz

* Tuning range DAB: 174 - 240

+ Tuning range FM: 87.5 - 108 MHz

1 984,55 z} (tax excl.)

(2 441,00 zt (tax incl.))
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https://imilwauke.pl/en/22039-m18-prcdab-0-radio-charger-m18-packout-4933472112.html
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